
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$31.00 1 $31.00 270.00 6167.0 $31.00 270.0 5897.0

$16.67 1 $16.67 250.00 6167.0 $16.67 520.0 5647.0

$15.05 1 $15.05 207.00 6167.0 $15.05 727.0 5440.0

$14.21 1 $14.21 90.00 6167.0 $14.21 817.0 5350.0

$14.00 1 $14.00 291.00 6167.0 $14.00 1108.0 5059.0

$13.60 1 $13.60 332.00 6167.0 $13.60 1440.0 4727.0

$13.55 1 $13.55 150.00 6167.0 $13.55 1590.0 4577.0

$13.10 1 $13.10 212.00 6167.0 $13.10 1802.0 4365.0

$13.05 1 $13.05 400.00 6167.0 $13.05 2202.0 3965.0

$13.01 1 $13.01 143.00 6167.0 $13.01 2345.0 3822.0

$13.00 3 $13.00 2300.00 6167.0 $13.00 4645.0 1522.0

$12.55 1 $12.55 250.00 6167.0 $12.55 4895.0 1272.0

$12.05 1 $12.05 150.00 6167.0 $12.05 5045.0 1122.0

$12.01 1 $12.01 360.00 6167.0 $12.01 5405.0 762.0

2 $12.00 668.00 2 $12.00 450.00 6167.0 $12.00 5855.0 312.0

$11.11 1 $11.11 210.00 5499.0 $11.11 6065.0 -566.0

$11.05 1 $11.05 88.00 5499.0 $11.05 6153.0 -654.0

$11.00 1 $11.00 205.00 5499.0 $11.00 6358.0 -859.0

$10.51 1 $10.51 400.00 5499.0 $10.51 6758.0 -1259.0

$10.50 1 $10.50 250.00 5499.0 $10.50 7008.0 -1509.0

$10.05 1 $10.05 300.00 5499.0 $10.05 7308.0 -1809.0

$10.01 2 $10.01 443.00 5499.0 $10.01 7751.0 -2252.0

4 $10.00 596.0 5 $10.00 1855.0 5499.0 $10.00 9606.0 -4107.0

$9.55 1 $9.55 130.0 4903.0 $9.55 9736.0 -4833.0

1 $9.00 266.0 $9.00 4903.0 $9.00 9736.0 -4833.0

$8.50 1 $8.50 100.0 4637.0 $8.50 9836.0 -5199.0

1 $8.00 150.0 2 $8.00 1200.0 4637.0 $8.00 11036.0 -6399.0

1 $7.88 400.0 $7.88 4487.0 $7.88 11036.0 -6549.0

$7.05 2 $7.05 1300.0 4087.0 $7.05 12336.0 -8249.0

1 $7.01 959.0 $7.01 4087.0 $7.01 12336.0 -8249.0

5 $7.00 1018.0 2 $7.00 360.0 3128.0 $7.00 12696.0 -9568.0

$6.80 1 $6.80 380.0 2110.0 $6.80 13076.0 -10966.0

1 $6.74 90.0 $6.74 2110.0 $6.74 13076.0 -10966.0

1 $6.50 100 $6.50 2020.0 $6.50 13076.0 -11056.0

2 $6.00 418 1 $6.00 300.0 1920.0 $6.00 13376.0 -11456.0

2 $5.00 700 $5.00 1502.0 $5.00 13376.0 -11874.0

1 $4.00 73 $4.00 802.0 $4.00 13376.0 -12574.0

3 $1.00 729 $1.00 729.0 $1.00 13376.0 -12647.0

25 6167.0 41  13376.0
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